 Section 2-1: Balanced Mixer Series
www.3jmicrowave.com Frequency Coverage: 18 to 110 GHz
Copy Right Reserved  2016 3J Microwave, Inc. 2370 W. Carson St. Ste. 141, Torrance, CA 90501, U.S.A.  sales@3jmicrowave.com. Tel 1-310-355-8222; 1-310-325-1379
Page 2- 1
Applications:
 Microwave and Millimeter
Up and down conversion
 Instrumentations

Copy Right Reserved  2016 3J Microwave, Inc. 2370 W. Carson St. Ste. 141, Torrance, CA 90501, U.S.A.  sales@3jmicrowave.com. Tel 1-310-355-8222; 1-310-325-1379
Page 2- 2
How to Order:
     MXCX-xx xx xx xx xx-00
MXCX Model Number Example:
Model Number of a Coax Balanced Mixer with 2.92 mm Female Connectors:
Specifications Model number
RF Center Frequency: 35 GHz
RF Bandwidth: 6 GHz
LO Center Frequency: 27 GHz
RF Bandwidth: 6 GHz
MXCX-35062706KF-00
MX Series Waveguide Mixer Specifications:
Model Number** RF/LO*
Freq
(GHz)
RF/LO
BW
(GHz)
IF
Freq
(GHz)
C. L.
(dB)
Input
P1dB
(dBm)
Rejection
(LO-RF LO-IF)
(dB)
RF/LO
Connector
Outline
MXWG-xxxxxxxxxxx-00 18-27 2-9 0-9 5.0 +3.0 > 20 dB UG595-U D01
D02
D03
D04
22-33 2-11 0-11 5.5 UG595-UM
26-40 3-14 0-14 6.0 UG599-U
33-50 3-17 0-17 6.0 UG383-U
40-60 3-20 0-20 6.5 UG383-UM
50-75 5-25 0-25 7.0 UG385-U
60-90 5-30 0-30 7.0 UG387-U
75-110 5-35 0-35 7.5 UG387-UM
* All of the data is tested at LO power of +13 dBm
** Please see “how to order” for the model number details
How to Order:
          MX-x xx xx xx xx xx-00
MX Model Number Example:
 Model Number of a W-Band Waveguide Balanced Mixer:
Specifications Model number
RF Frequency: 75 to 110 GHz
LO Frequency: 75 to 110 GHz
IF Frequency: 0 to 18 GHz
Conversion Lose: 7.5 dB
MX-W9335933518-00
RF Center Freq (Round to nearest GHz)
RF Bandwidth (Round to nearest GHz)
LO Bandwidth (Round to nearest GHz)
Factory Reservation
RF Center Freq (Round to nearest GHz)
For 100-109 GHz: B0-B9
For 110-119 GHz: H0-H9
RF Bandwidth (Round to nearest GHz)
LO Center Freq (Round to nearest GHz)
For 100-109 GHz: B0-B9
For 110-119 GHz: H0-H9
WG-BAND K WR34 Ka Q U V E W
Designation K J R Q U V E W
LO Center Freq (Round to nearest GHz)
RF/LO Coax Connector Type
Connector
Type
SMA 2.92 mm
Male Female Male Female
Designation SM SF KM KF
Connector
Type
2.40 mm 1.85 mm
Male Female Male Female
Designation 2M 2F VM VF
Waveguide Band
Factory Reservation
LO Bandwidth (Round to nearest GHz)
Highest IF (Round to nearest GHz)